Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: adverbs_time
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 already, certainly
ay
3) meanwhile
ienrtanm totas
5) suddenly
d eepntere
7) before
nete sda
9 now
aoahr
11) see you soon
SmM Nnooo potnvesr
13) before (a point in time)
sante
15) often
nudo mea
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

afternoon

Itrde aa

late

raetd

earlier

mtespraam no

soon

prnoot

right now

ahroita

tomorrow, morning

manafa

since, from

dsdee

afterwards, after

spudése

f409e




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: adverbs_time
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) while
mntrsiea
19) then
euolg
21) after
dpdeué ses
23) the day before yesterday
eerantya
25) the day after tomorrow
apadmansaofi a
27) then
onceents
29) months ago
aesemeh cs
31) last night
ocnhae
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Date:

18)

yesterday afternoon

a eardryte

20)

even, yet, still

nau

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

when?

jun?dcéao

at once

neud siega

not too early

osmrnomet eanp

yesterday

arye

never

asjam

sometimes

e ceavs

f409e




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet f409e

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1=ya, 2 =latarde, 3 = mientras tanto , 4 = tarde , 5 = de repente , 6 = mas temprano, 7 = antes de , 8 = pronto, 9 =
ahora, 10 = ahorita, 11 = nos vemos pronto , 12 = mafiana , 13 = antes , 14 = desde , 15 = a menudo , 16 = después , 17 =
mientras , 18 = ayer tarde , 19 = luego, 20 = alin, 21 = después de , 22 = ¢ cuando? , 23 = anteayer , 24 = en seguida , 25 =
pasado mafiana , 26 = menos temprano , 27 = entonces , 28 = ayer , 29 = hace meses, 30 = jamas , 31 = anoche , 32 = a
veces
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